
ACEL AC0086

SEMI-AUTOMATIC DEFIBRILLATOR 

Features and benefits 

Easy to use with no training. 

Semi-Automatic operation, press a button to 

deliver a shock.

Clear voice instructions.

Ready to use in 9 seconds.

Tough, water resistant and dust resistant 

design with IP56 rating.

Includes the instant adult/child switch 

meaning only one set of pads is required.

Suitable for use by medical and non-medical 

administrators.

Strong outer shell and 1-metre drop tested.

Compact and Lightweight, only 1.56kg.

Free Carry Case 
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Battery

Battery Power

Voltage

Product Depth

Product Height

Product Width

Weight

Type

Energy Delivery

Impact Resistance

Shock Capacity

Warranty

Barcode

Lithium

3000 mAh

12 V

200mm

213mm

71mm

1.56 kg

Semi-Automatic Defibrillator

150 J

Drop Impact-Resistant

125 Shocks

5 Years (T&C's Apply)

5051178158944


