









Technical Specification	
Attri <mark>bute</mark>	Value
Battery	Lithium
Battery Power	3000 mAh
Voltage	12 V
Product Depth	200mm
Product Height	213mm
Product Width	71mm
Weight	1.56 kg
Туре	Semi-Automatic Defibrillator
Energy Delivery	150 J
Impact Resistance	Drop Impact-Resistant
Shock Capacity	125 Shocks
Warranty	5 Years (T&C's Apply)
Barcode	5051178158944

## **ACEL AC0086**

## SEMI-AUTOMATIC DEFIBRILLATOR

**Features and benefits** 

Easy to use with no training.

Semi-Automatic operation, press a button to deliver a shock.

Clear voice instructions.

Ready to use in 9 seconds.

Tough, wate<mark>r resistant and du</mark>st resis<mark>tant</mark> design with IP56 rating.

Includes the instant adult/child switch meaning only one set of pads is required.

Suitable for use by medical and non-medical administrators.

Strong outer shell and 1-metre drop tested.

Compact and Lightweight, only 1.56kg.

**Free Carry Case** 

10-AC0086-2024-V1

